signature of Service Order

4. Lots

The works are in a unique lot as follows: the construction of on Open Hangar at the Nitob
Market in Bamendo II Sub-Division; Mezam Division of the North West Region.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 20.300.000 (twenty million three hundred
thousand) FCFA all taxes inclusive

6. Participation and origin
Participation to this Invitation to Tender is open to Coineroonion enterprises that are in

compliance with the fiscal laws.

7. Financing
Works which form the subject of this Invitation to tender shall be financed by the 2019 Public

[...]

Telephone N® 679 685 596, of the Mayor's secretariat as soon as this notice Is published.

10. Acquisition of Tender File:
The file may be obtained from Bamenda II Council, Mayor Secretariat, CDO's Office

Telephone N° 679 685 596 as soon as this notice is published against payment of a non-refundable
sum of 41.000 CFA francs (forty one thousand Francs CFA), payable at a Bamenda I! Municipal
Treasury, representing the cost of purchasing the Tender File.

11. Submission of bids:

Each offer drafted in English or French in 07 (seven) copies including 01 (one) original and 06
(six) copies marked as such, should reach Bamenda II Council, Mayor's CDO's Office not later than

[...]

Le travail sont dans un lot unique comme suit DC CONSTRUCTION D'UN HANGAR OUVERT AU MARCHE
DE NITOB DANS L'ARRONDISSEMENT DE BAMENDA It, DEPARTEMENT DE LA MEZAM, REGION DU NORD-OUEST

5. Cout previslonnel
Le cout previsionnel de Toperation a Tissue des etudes prealables est de (20.300.000) vingt

millions trois cent mille FCFA

Participation et origine

La participation a cette consultation est ouverte aux entreprises de droit camerounais.

7. Financement

Les travaux objet du present appe! d'offres sont finances par le Budget d'Investissement
Publics du Cameroun de I'exerclce 2019 sur les ligne d'imputation budgetaires n°'